IT professionals understand that defending against these
attacks is a difficult proposition and the price of failure is
higher than most companies are willing to admit.
ThreatEx is a complementary solution to Spirent
Communications’ Avalanche load-testing appliance.
As a next-generation solution that provides visibility into
essential areas of network security, ThreatEx enables
Spirent customers to move beyond measuring the

Regulatory approvals: FCC Class A, CE, ��
UL-1950, GS Mark
Ordering Information
ThreatEx for 2900 Appliance
TE-0001 ThreatEx Network Attack appliance with copper interfaces
TE-0002 ThreatEx Network Attack appliance with fiber interfaces
TE-0003 One-year subscription to Standard ThreatEx Knowledge database
TE-0004 ThreatEx Designer
TE-0006 Provides native WiFi 801.11 a/b/g attacks and WiFi NIC
TE-0007 Provides extended e-mail attack suite
TE-1001 ThreatEx Bundle – Appliance (copper), ThreatEx Designer,
1 Yr Knowledge Base
TE-1002 ThreatEx Bundle – Appliance (fiber), ThreatEx Designer,
1 Yr Knowledge Base
TE-0008 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and VoIP Protocols
(User must have a basic ThreatEx system at a minimum)
TE-0009 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and IPTV Protocols
TE-0010 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and Internet Protocols
TE-0011 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer Software Bundle
(requires Threat Basic Platform at a minimum)
ThreatEx for Spirent TestCenter 2u Chassis
BPK-1064A-2U THREATEX NETWORK ATTACK BASE PACKAGE for 2u TestCenter
Chassis: Series 2000 Modules Does NOT include Knowledge base